
Oktoberstevnet 2023

Kirkenes, 28.10.2023

Aldersklasse

Mix ungdom 
Stevnesekretær Vektklasse

68kg
Stevnesekretærskjema

Navn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5
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PlassNordisk

1 Jakob Flatlandsmo Berglen Tromsø BK 
0:27

02
1:23

03 SO
 0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Kasper Derås Fauske AK
TF 8:0

41 SO
1:54

03
 1  4  0  1  8 2

3 Odin Benum Narvik AK 
SO

TF 8:0

41
FS 5:0

42
 2  8  1  1  13 1

Turnierverwaltung Ringen 5.0 Lisens for Finnmark BK / Olsen Vegar
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